smart technologies
Neonatal transport
incubator
TI-401
2
transport
& hospital
Compact yet robust

Praha
České Budějovice
Type designation TI-401
Power voltage electrical distribution network AC 110 V–230 V, ∼50/60 Hz
internal battery 1 pc 12 V / 28 Ah
external power source DC 12 V / 24 V / 20 A
Dimensions:	 height
	 height with accessory bar
	 length
	 width
665 mm
910 mm
932 mm
576 mm
Weight 60 kg without carriage, batteries and accessories
INTERNAL BATTERY OF THE DEVICE
Operation time with fully charged batteries Approx. 120 min – one Pb battery
Approx. 240 min – two Pb batteries
(with set parameters according to EN 60601-2-20 point 201.4.10.102)
AIR TEMPERATURE mode
It enables measurement and control according to air temperature:
Temperature setting 20.0 °C – 39.0 °C continuously, in steps of 0.1 °C
Air temperature setting above 37,0 °C only for special operator intervention after temperature confirmation >37 °C
Temperature setting 20.0 °C – 39.0 °C continuously, in steps of 0.1 °C
Air temperature setting above 37,0 °C only for special operator intervention after temperature confirmation >37 °C
BODY TEMPERATURE mode
It enables measurement and regulation according to the infant’s body temperature:
Temperature setting according to infant's body 34 °C – 38,5 °C
Body temperature setting above 37,0 °C only for special operator intervention after temperature confirmation >37 °C
O2 mode
It enables measurement and regulation of O2 concentration:
O2 concentration setting 21 % – 60 %
The range of O2 concentration displayed on the screen 0 – 100 %
Accuracy of O2 regulation 2 % O2 from the set value